
Suva(Dill Seed) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Suva(Dill Seed) - Suva (Dill Seed) Kadi APMC  72.50  7,250.00  7250 -  7,250.00 2026-03-21

Suva(Dill Seed) - Suva (Dill Seed) Unjha APMC  95.00  9,500.00  9750 -  8,780.00 2026-01-31

Suva (Dill Seed) Unjha  79.00  7,900.00  8240 -  7,000.00 2025-11-03

Suva (Dill Seed) Kadi  57.00  5,700.00  6125 -  4,500.00 2025-06-10

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Visnagar  24.12  2,412.00  2575 -  2,250.00 2025-06-05

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Becharaji  91.00  9,100.00  9450 -  8,750.00 2022-12-14
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